

John Lewis Stock Number	77043501
Name	Godiva 20 pc Biscuit Assortment
Ingredients	Sugar, Wheat flour, Cocoa butter , Cocoa mass, Vegetable oil (Palm kernel, Palm, Coconut, Sunflower), Full cream milk powder , Skimmed milk powder, Starch, Butter oil, Dextrose, Hazelnuts , Invert sugar syrup, Glucose syrup, Cream , Vegetable fat (Palm), Butter, Cocoa powder, fat reduced, Cocoa powder, Flavouring, Eggs, Salt, Emulsifier (Soy lecithin), Raspberry powder, E500 (ii), Wheat semolina, Raising Agent (E503 (ii)), Natural Vanilla, Acidity regulator (E330)
For allergens, see ingredients in bold	
May contain statements	May contain sesame, other tree nuts and eggs.
Net Quantity	165g
Country of Origin	Switzerland
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool dry place.
Manufacturer's name and address	Godiva Rue de l'Armistice 5, 1081 Koekelberg, Belgium
Instructions for use	Relax, enjoy, indulge
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per 100g / 100ml
energy	2187kj/523kcal
fat	28g/ml
of which saturates	17g/ml
carbohydrate	62.7g/ml
of which sugars	36.3g/ml
protein	5.95g/ml
salt	129mg/ml
Alcoholic Strength	Not applicable
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	N

Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	N
Free from alcohol	Y
Free from artificial flavours	N
Free from artificial colours	Y